Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:27.98
5:36.00
5:40.36
5:45.69
5:49.04
5:50.54
5:54.55
5:56.63
6:06.68
6:09.64
6:19.22
6:32.99
6:37.15

6:49.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:40.36
5:45.69
5:56.63
5:50.54
5:27.98
5:36.00
5:49.04
5:54.55

6:06.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
457
440
420
408
403
389
382
352
343
318
286
277
252

WA Pts

440
420
382
403
492
457
408
389
352

Round

N

I I T

Round

H

Date

02/03/13
19/01/13
26/04/14
08/03/14
10/03/12
171113
20/11/11
18/01/14
19/03/11
03/12/10
23/01/11
20/03/10
27/06/10
24/01/10

Date

26/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
171113
02/03/13
19/01/13
10/03/12
20/11/11
19/03/11

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leicester Distance Meet

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Biggleswade 11th Open

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



6:19.22
6:09.64
6:37.15
6:32.99

6:49.52

Copyright 2024

343
277
286
252

23/01/11
03/12/10
27/06/10
20/03/10
24/01/10

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Leicester Distance Meet

City of Milton Keynes
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Biggleswade
Braunstone
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



