Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:27.98	492	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford S		Bedford SS	2
5:36.00	457	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
5:40.36	440	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
5:45.69	420	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
5:49.04	408	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
5:50.54	403	F	17/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
5:54.55	389	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
5:56.63	382	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
6:06.68	352	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
6:09.64	343		03/12/10	Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
6:19.22	318		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
6:32.99	286	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
6:37.15	277		27/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
6:49.52	252		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:40.36	440	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
5:45.69	420	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
5:56.63	382	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
5:50.54	403	F	17/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
5:27.98	492	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
5:36.00	457	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
5:49.04	408	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
5:54.55	389	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
6:06.68 Copyright 2024	352 1	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
6:19.22	318		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
6:09.64	343		03/12/10	Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
6:37.15	277		27/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
6:32.99	286	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
6:49.52	252		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS